U8 Manfred Stocker
Gedenktunier

Organiser: USC Sparkasse Kirchschlag
Date: 29.11.2025, Start: 09:00
Event Location: Kultur und Sportzentrum Krumbach, Schulgass 8, 2851 Krumbach

Match Duration in Group Phase: 9 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 9 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

Live Results

1 [ USC Kirchschlag
SV Bad Erlach 1
ASK Ebreichsdorf

FC Ruzinov Bratislava

SV Gloggnitz
SC Neunkirchen
SV Bad Erlach 2
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Preliminary Round

Made with passion by tournej

1 09:00 | USC Kirchschlag SV Bad Erlach 2 1:0 1.| SC Neunkirchen 10 : 0| 10| 10
2 09:11 SV Bad Erlach 1 SV Gloggnitz 3:0 2.| ASK Ebreichsdorf 7: 0 7] 10
3 09:22 | FC Ruzinov Bratislava ASK Ebreichsdorf 0:0 3.|SV Bad Erlach 1 5: 2 3 7
4 09:33 | SC Neunkirchen USC Kirchschlag 1:0 4. | USC Kirchschlag 2: 1 1 7
5 09:44 | SV Gloggnitz SV Bad Erlach 2 0:0 5.1 SV Gloggnitz 0: 5| -5 2
6 09:55 | ASK Ebreichsdorf SV Bad Erlach 1 1:0 6. | FC Ruzinov Bratislava 1: 4 -3 1

7 10:06 | SC Neunkirchen FC Ruzinov Bratislava 1:0 7.|SV Bad Erlach 2 0:13|-13 1

8 10:17 [ SV Gloggnitz USC Kirchschlag 0:0

9 10:28 [SV Bad Erlach 2 ASK Ebreichsdorf 0 : 4

10 10:39 [SV Bad Erlach 1 SC Neunkirchen 0:0

11 10:50 [USC Kirchschlag FC Ruzinov Bratislava 1:0

12 11:01 ASK Ebreichsdorf SV Gloggnitz 2:0

13 11:12 | SC Neunkirchen SV Bad Erlach 2 8 :0

14 11:23 [ FC Ruzinov Bratislava SV Bad Erlach 1 1 : 2



https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1729685610
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Final Round

15

16

17

18

19

11:34

11:45

11:56

12:07

12:18

st

SC Neunkirchen

2nd
ASK Ebreichsdorf

5th
SV Gloggnitz

Loser 1st Semifinal

USC Kirchschlag

Winner 1st Semifinal

SC Neunkirchen
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4th
USC Kirchschlag
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3rd
SV Bad Erlach 1

6th

FC Ruzinov Bratislava

Loser 2nd Semifinal

SV Bad Erlach 1

Winner 2nd Semifinal

ASK Ebreichsdorf
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SC Neunkirchen

USC Kirchschlag

SV Bad Erlach 1

FC Ruzinov Bratislava

SV Gloggnitz
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